

CNRPBFZC20021402018 CHI 129-2018

State Vs Gurnaib Singh

Present:- Mrs Shikha Dhind, APP for the State
All accused on bail except Lakhwinder Singh with Sh.
Sandeep Bajaj Advocate & Sh. N.K.Kukkar Advocate
In view of the reasons mentioned in the
exemption application, the personal appearance of accused is exempted
for today only.

PW Gurdit Singh is present but not examined. He is
bound down for the next date. No other PW is present.ailable warrant
of PW SI Punjab Singh received back unexecuted. Freshailable
warrant of PW SI Punjab Singh to the tune of Rs. 5000/- with one surety
of the like amount be issued for the next date. Remaining PWs be
summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 04.04.2019

Gurpreet Singh

Steno-grade-III

Next Date: 25.04.2019

Purpose _____

Insan

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class

Fazilka (UID PB0494)